According to  our final  settlement with  Mr.  Arunangshu  Paul,  Manager Sales  &  Marketing of the  Cross

world  Power Limited the following terms and conditions are followed  by both company.

1)    Terms  and  Conditions: Total value of this work order: Tk.22,75,000.00( Twenty two  lac Seventy

five thousand)  only  Excluding VAT & AIT.

2)    Time of completion of the work: Within  20 (Twenty) days after receiving this work order

3)    Mode  of  Payments:  250/o  of  total  value  as  advance  with  work  order,  35%  will  be  paid  after

ensuring  equipments  on  the  site  ,  250/o  will  be  paid   after  completion  the  whole  work  and  the